
Sport Head Coach Email Phone Date(s) Days Time(s) Level(s) Facility/Location Camp 
Flyer What to Bring Additional Information Donation 

Amount

Band Jerome Diebolt jdiebolt@fjuhsd.org (714) 390-5901 August 3rd - August 12th M-F 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM All Sonora High School Band Room N/A
Instrument/Equipment; Comfortable 
Clothes; Closed-toed Shoes; Water; 

Sunscreen

Athletic Clearance Needed          
sonorahighband.com $150

Baseball Rich Lodding rlodding@fjuhsd.org June 12-14th T-TH 1:30-3:30 Freshmen Sonora High School                              
Baseball Fields Baseball practice gear Athletic Clearance Needed TBA

Basketball (Boys)

Mike Murphy, Head 
Coach                                

Jason Stein,                  
Asst. Coach

mmurphy@fjuhsd.org                                     
jstein@fjuhsd.org (562) 266-2025 June 5-July 9th                      

July 24-28th M-TH Varies All Sonora High School Gym Link Sonora Practice Gear, Basketball 
Shoes, Water

Athletic Clearance Needed     
Occasional Evening Practices; 

Weekday Leagues & 
Tournaments; Freshman 

Orientation Meeting on June 1st 
@ 6:00 PM in the New Gym; 

Register for InstaTeam w/ Code 
JEYYF3 for Communication

$275

Basketball (Girls) Melissa Barajas mbarajas@fjuhsd.org (562) 505-0237 June 6th - June 29th               M-TH 1:30-3:30 PM All Sonora High School Gym Link
Basketball Shirt, Shorts (Summer 

Uniforms Available for $75), 
Basketball Shoes, Water

Athletic Clearance Needed $150

Cross Country (Boys & Girls Jose Diaz-Perez jdiazperez@fjuhsd.org (714) 476-8461 June 5th-July 8th                 
July 24th-August 11th M-Sa 7:00-8:30 AM All Varies Link Athletic Shoes, lightweight running 

gear Athletic Clearance Needed TBA

Football Kevin Oberlander koberlander@fjuhsd.org (562) 266-2000 June 6th - June 29th            
July 24th-August 10th M-TH 2:00-5:00 PM All Sonora High School Football Field 

and Weight Room
Athletic Apparel, Football Cleats, 

Athletic Shoes, Water Athletic Clearance Needed $350

Soccer (Boys & Girls) Cory Witt (Boys)       
Cory Witt (Girls) cwitt@fjuhsd.org         (714) 488-7787                          Boys: June 12th-June 30th  

Girls: June 19th - July 7th M/W/F

M & W: 3:30 - 5:00 PM 
Fri: TBA                                  

Girls only: 6/19 2:00-
3:30PM        

All Sonora High School Soccer Fields Soccer Gear (Cleats, Shin Guards, 
etc.), Water Athletic Clearance Needed $150

Softball Michelle Rodriguez mrodriguez@fjuhsd.org (562) 266-2072 June 27th - June 29th T-TH 1:30-3:30 PM Freshmen Sonora High School Softball Fields Softball Equipment, Water Athletic Clearance Needed $60

Tennis (Boys & Girls) Dave Carrizosa dcarrizosa@fjuhsd.org (714) 863-2071 June 5th-June 22nd              
July 24th-August 10th M-TH 3:00-5:00 PM All Sonora High School Tennis Courts N/A Shirt, Shorts, Shoes, Water Athletic Clearance Needed TBA

Girls Volleyball                    
Boys Volleyball

Andrew Johnson (Girls)       
Charles Belvin (Boys)

akjohnson@fjuhsd.org                                     
cbelvin27@icloud.com

(949) 290-2416           
(562) 346-6416

June 12th - July 8th (Girls)                          
June 12-June 23rd (Boys) M-TH3:30 - 5:00 PM                                    

TBA        All Sonora High School Gym Athletic Shoes, Shorts, Knee Pads, 
Water Bottle Athletic Clearance Needed $175 (Girls)                

$100 (Boys)

Water Polo (Boys & Girls) Brad Jacobsen coachbradjake@gmail.com (714) 932-7966 6/5-6/9, 6/19-7/7, 7/24-8/11 M-TH 4:00-6:00 PM All La Habra High School Pool Suit, Towel, Swim Cap, Goggles, 
Water Athletic Clearance Needed $200

Wrestling (Boys & Girls) Dave Carrizosa dcarrizosa@fjuhsd.org (714) 863-2071 June 5th-June 22nd              
July 24th-August 10th M-TH 6:00-8:00 PM All Sonora High School Wrestling Room Shirt, Shorts, Water Athletic Clearance Needed $150

*Information is Subject to Change
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